
MEETING MONTH SUBMISSION DEADLINE MEETING DATE

7/17/2026

NO MEETING

9/18/2026

10/16/2026

11/13/2026

2/13/2026

3/13/2026

4/17/2026

5/15/2026

6/12/2026

Pittsford Town 
Zoning Board of Appeals

Meeting Schedule & Submission Deadlines for 2026

For meeting times and locations, please refer to meeting agenda (can be found on the 
Town website under “Government” and “Meetings and Agendas”).

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

12/12/2026

1/16/2026

1/19/2026

2/16/2026

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

3/16/2026

4/20/2026

5/18/2026

6/15/2026

7/20/2026

8/17/2026

NO MEETING

10/19/2026

11/16/2026

12/21/2026


	Sheet1

