



# Pittsford Town Zoning Board of Appeals

## Meeting Schedule & Submission Deadlines for 2026

*For meeting times and locations, please refer to meeting agenda (can be found on the Town website under "Government" and "Meetings and Agendas").*

MEETING MONTH	SUBMISSION DEADLINE	MEETING DATE
JANUARY	12/12/2026	1/19/2026
FEBRUARY	1/16/2026	2/16/2026
MARCH	2/13/2026	3/16/2026
APRIL	3/13/2026	4/20/2026
MAY	4/17/2026	5/18/2026
JUNE	5/15/2026	6/15/2026
JULY	6/12/2026	7/20/2026
AUGUST	7/17/2026	8/17/2026
SEPTEMBER	NO MEETING	NO MEETING
OCTOBER	9/18/2026	10/19/2026
NOVEMBER	10/16/2026	11/16/2026
DECEMBER	11/13/2026	12/21/2026